
Route:CEMS 3 AM Driver: Megan Johnson
Bus: 26 Snow Route
Depart:   6:45 AM
Updated: 11/28/2022
DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)
Depart Shop-To Hwy 30 East to Alston Corner 6:45
Turn Left at Alston Corner – to Alston / Mayger Rd
77142 Alston Mayger Rd 7:00
77906 Alston Mayger Rd 7:01
Turn left on Blackford Rd
Turn around at the end of Blackford Rd
79190 Blackford Rd(usually rides PM) 7:13
79230 Blackford Rd (usually don’t ride PM) 7:13
At bottom of Blackford Rd 7:10
Turn left on Alston Mayger Rd
Life Lane & Alston Mayger 7:14
80420 Alston Mayger Rd 7:15
Quincy Mayger Rd & Bodine Rd 7:16
80403 Quincy Mayger Rd 7:16
Turn left onto Stewart Creek Rd
80413 Stewart Creek Rd 7:18
Turn around @ Ilmari Rd & Stewart Creek
Intersection and return to -
80188 Stewart Creek Rd 7:22
At bottom of Stewart Creek rd. 7:18
Turn left onto Quincy Mayger Rd
80331 Quincy Mayger Rd 7:26
80403 Quincy Mayger Rd 7:26
Arrive @ CES parent pickup-Unload K,1,2 7:38
CES covered play area-Unload 3,4,5,6
Depart CES-To sideroad of CMHS
Unload students on side road and exit rear of CMHS 7:40
Return to Bus Garage 7:45


